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Rejuvenation Live Through Chail with Shimla (3D & 2N)

DAY 1 DAY 3

10:00 PM Depart from School & overnight journey Departure

03:00 AM Freshen up at Karnal 06:00 AM Wakeup call and Fresh n up

07:00 AM Arrive at Chail (Camp allocation based on 07:00-08:00 AM Breakfast and checkout from Hotel
the availability) 08:00 AM Depart for School

07:30-08:00 AM
08:30-09:30 AM
10:00-01:00 PM
01:00-02:00 PM
02:30-06:00 PM
06:00 - 06:30 PM
06:30-09:00 PM
09:30-10:30 PM

DAY 2

01:00-02:00 PM
07:00 -07:30 PM

Check in & Briefing at Camp
Breakfast at Camp

Adventure Activity

Lunch at camp

Team Building Activities

Evening Snacks & with light music
Stargazing & Astronomy Sessions
Dinner & overnight Stay

06:00 AM
06:00-07:00 AM
07:00-07:30 AM
08:00 AM

08:30 AM
01:00-02:00 PM
02:30-08:00 PM
08:30 PM
09:30-10:00 PM

Morning wakeup call

Meditation & Yoga

Breakfast at Camp

Checkout & Proceed for Shimla

Visit Chail Palace

Check in Shimla & Lunch at Hotel

Visit Christ Church, Lakkar Bazar & Shopping at Mall Road
Back to Hotel

Dinner and Overnight stay at Hotel

Cost of the Trip

The Ex-Delhi cost of the program is attractively priced at Rs.

/- per traveller.

Cancellation Terms: (Deduction as per below)

« 25 % of the package cost: If cancelled before 30 days prior to travel date.
« 50 % of the package cost: If cancelled between 15 days prior to travel date.

« 100 % of the package cost: If cancelled before 7 days prior to travel date.

En-route Lunch
Arrive School with Sweet memories

Consent Slip For Parents - I hereby give my acknowledgement for my child's participation in Educational Trip to Chail with Shimla

Tripcationss
Ph no.: +91-9871189988 /+91-9811415772

......... Date of Birth.... Passport
Email Id of Parent




