

Rejuvenation Live Through Chail with Shimla (3D & 2N)

DAY 1 DAY 3

10:00 PM	Depart from School & overnight journey		Departure
03:00 AM	Freshen up at Karnal	06:00 AM	Wakeup call and Fresh n up
07:00 AM	Arrive at Chail (Camp allocation based on	07:00-08:00 AM	Breakfast and checkout from Hotel
	the availability)	08:00 AM	Depart for School
07:30-08:00 AM	Check in & Briefing at Camp	01:00-02:00 PM	En-route Lunch
08:30-09:30 AM	Breakfast at Camp	07:00 -07:30 PM	Arrive School with Sweet memories
10:00-01:00 PM	Adventure Activity		
01:00-02:00 PM	Lunch at camp		
02:30-06:00 PM	Team Building Activities		
06:00 - 06:30 PM	Evening Snacks & with light music		
06:30-09:00 PM	Stargazing & Astronomy Sessions		
09:30-10:30 PM	Dinner & overnight Stay		
DAY 2			

06:00 AM	Morning wakeup call
06:00-07:00 AM	Meditation & Yoga
07:00-07:30 AM	Breakfast at Camp

08:00 AM Checkout & Proceed for Shimla

08:30 AM Visit Chail Palace

01:00-02:00 PM Check in Shimla & Lunch at Hotel

02:30-08:00 PM Visit Christ Church, Lakkar Bazar & Shopping at Mall Road

08:30 PM Back to Hotel

09:30-10:00 PM Dinner and Overnight stay at Hotel

Cost of the Trip

The Ex-Delhi cost of the program is attractively priced at **Rs.____/-** per traveller.

Cancellation Terms: (Deduction as per below)

- 25 % of the package cost: If cancelled before 30 days prior to travel date.
- 50 % of the package cost: If cancelled between 15 days prior to travel date.
- 100 % of the package cost: If cancelled before 7 days prior to travel date.

Consent Slip For Parents - I hereby give my acknowledgement for my child's participation in Educational Trip to Chail with Shimla								
	Name	Class	Gender	Date of Birth I	Passport			
No	Address	Address		Email Id of Parent				
	Parent's M	ohile No	Cheque N	•				